
DJ Grill deildin 2022 → Vika 3 • 08.01.2026 00:35 (1)

DJ Grill deildin 2022 → Vika 3

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 58

Pro Open

1 Arnþór Gylfi 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 -6 52

2 Ásgeir Andri Adamsson 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -5 53

3 Mikael Máni Freysson 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 -3 55

4 Ólafur Ingi Sigurðsson 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 5 5 +1 59

5 Trausti Freyr Sigurðsson 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 6 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 +4 62

6 Ingi Massú . 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 +7 65

7 Ari Þórðarson 3 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 +8 66

8 Davíð Hólm Júlíusson 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 6 4 2 5 3 +9 67

9 Hlynur Friðriksson 7 8 7 7 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 7 7 8 7 +33 91

Advanced

1 Hákon Ingi Þórisson 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 +8 66

2 Brynjar Geir 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 +10 68

3 Jóhann Auðunsson 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 +11 69

4 Hinrik Logi Árnason 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 +12 70

5 Andri Már Ólafsson 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 7 5 3 5 3 +13 71

6 Anton Heiðar Erlingsson 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 +14 72

7 Stefán Orri Arnarsson 5 5 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 8 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 +16 74

7 Tómas Leó Halldórsson 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 +16 74

9 Matthías Pétur Davíðsson 3 4 4 5 2 6 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 +17 75

10 Benedikt Örn Hjaltason 4 7 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 +18 76

11 Máni Ingason 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 +19 77

12 Halldór Már Guðlaugsson 3 7 4 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 7 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 +20 78

13 Aron Bjarni Davíðsson 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 7 6 4 3 4 7 +22 80

14 Andres Rein 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 8 4 3 4 3 2 6 3 +38 96
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DJ Grill deildin 2022 → Vika 3 • 08.01.2026 00:35 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 58

Avg 3.3 4.7 3.8 3.6 3.3 4.1 3.4 3.9 3.7 3.6 5.5 3.4 3.4 4.7 3.7 3.3 4.7 4 70.3

Difficulty 1 9 14 8 2 17 6 15 12 7 18 4 5 10 11 3 13 16 12.3

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 3 5 3 7 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 4 5 1 41 10%

Par 0 15 6 10 12 8 6 13 10 14 9 4 12 12 9 9 12 4 9 174 42%

Bogey 1 3 7 11 4 5 5 6 5 4 14 7 10 5 5 10 6 8 6 121 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 2 8 1 5 4 6 2 3 2 5 4 46 11%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 12 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 19 5%
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